
Department of Statistics/ Agricultural Census 2007 التعداد الزراعي/ دائرة الإحصاءات العامة   2007

Contd./... .../يتبع 

AgriculturalNon-Agricultural 

 بدون أرض

 أقل من 2

5-2 

10-5 

20-10 

30-20 

40-30 

50-40 

100-50 

200-100 

500-200 

1000-500 

2000-1000 

2000 

 المجموع

 0

 1685

 3511

 2723

 2822

 1321

 766

 384

 834

 418

 253

 153

 51

 22

 14943

 0

 2041

 10336

 17954

 36474

 30145

 24887

 16286

 53412

 53284

 72662

 97949

 62955

 75423

 553808

 179

 4368

 200

 50

 11

 4

 3

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4818

 0

 1055

 559

 311

 131

 100

 97

 0

 131

 109

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2493

 0

 275

 576

 523

 558

 331

 232

 132

 321

 167

 107

 43

 14

 10

 3289

 0

 347

 1718

 3489

 7339

 7609

 7557

 5644

 20621

 20748

 29032

 28950

 18652

 41404

 193110

 0

 805

 1760

 1322

 1335

 504

 325

 175

 292

 142

 112

 60

 22

 14

 6868

 0

 991

 5259

 8586

 17132

 11513

 10517

 7417

 18960

 17922

 33093

 39119

 30103

 62652

 263266

 181

 1598

 157

 30

 12

 3

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1983

 0

 481

 455

 173

 141

 73

 34

 0

 57

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1415

 0 

 61 

 148 

 137 

 157 

 91 

 50 

 41 

 87 

 65 

 64 

 30 

 15 

 3 

 949 

 0

 80

 452

 921

 2103

 2092

 1624

 1770

 5805

 8561

 17916

 18892

 19308

 11820

 91345

Without Land 

Less than 2 

2-5 

5-10 

10-20 

20-30 

30-40 

40-50 

50-100 

100-200 

200-500 

500-1000 

1000-2000 

2000 and over 

Total 

غير زراعيةزراعية

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

 نباتية وحيوانية
Livestock
حيوانية

Crops and Livestock

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

 عدد
No. 

مساحة
Area

 نباتية وحيوانية
Livestock
حيوانية

Crops and Livestock Crops
نباتية

Crops
  Class ofنباتية

Total Area of
Holding  

  فئة المساحة
  الكلية للحيازة

 Number and Area of Agricultural Holdings by Type of Holding, Secondary Occupation of the Holder and Total Area Size Class
of the Holding for Jordanian Holders, Jordan, 2007 (Area: Dunum)   

2007 ( دونم: المساحة عية حسب نوع الحيازة والمهنة الثانوية للحائز وفئة المساحة الكلية للحيازة للحائزين الأردنيين، الأردنعدد ومساحة الحيازات الزرا  (

فأآثر



 

Department of Statistics/ Agricultural Census 2007 التعداد الزراعي/ دائرة الإحصاءات العامة  2007

Unspecified

بدون أرض

أقل من 2

5-2

10-5

20-10

30-20

40-30

50-40

100-50

200-100

500-200

1000-500

2000-1000

2000 

المجموع

Without Land

Less than 2

2-5 

5-10 

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-100

100-200

200-500

500-1000

1000-2000

2000 and over

Total

غير مبين

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

 عدد
No. 

مساحة
Area

 نباتية وحيوانية
Livestock
حيوانية

Crops and Livestock Crops
نباتية فئة المساحة

 الكلية للحيازة
Class of

Total Area of
Holding  

 0

 3314

 7284

 5433

 5230

 2097

 1299

 663

 1153

 499

 322

 125

 50

 29

 27498

 0

 4048

 21594

 35836

 67301

 47904

 42412

 28278

 75333

 64576

 92321

 78898

 61003

 93151

 712654

 1258

 6601

 381

 90

 32

 6

 2

 1

 4

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 8377

 0

 1774

 1078

 542

 380

 124

 60

 40

 251

 0

 450

 0

 0

 0

 4699

 0 

 250 

 692 

 600 

 752 

 407 

 286 

 152 

 434 

 253 

 203 

 66 

 38 

 15 

 4148 

 0

 330

 2129

 4095

 9977

 9471

 9502

 6534

 28445

 32476

 57915

 42893

 46252

 47257

 297277

لا يوجد

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

 عدد
No. 

 مساحة
Area 

حيوانية نباتية وحيوانية
Crops and Livestock Crops

نباتية
Livestock

None 

 0

 7

 75

 372

 918

 810

 2563

 588

 777

 186

 47

 9

 1

 0

 6353

 0

 8

 237

 2829

 12581

 20955

 83873

 25241

 52715

 24679

 13566

 5647

 1051

 0

 243382

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 Number and Area of Agricultural Holdings by Type of Holding, Secondary Occupation of the Holder and Total Area Size
Class of the Holding for Jordanian Holders, Jordan, 2007 (Area: Dunum)   

) 2007عدد ومساحة الحيازات الزراعية حسب نوع الحيازة والمهنة الثانوية للحائز وفئة المساحة الكلية للحيازة للحائزين الأردنيين، الأردن دونم: المساحة ) 

فأآثر




