## عدد ومساحة الحيازات الزراعية حسب نوع الحيازة والمهنة الثانوية للحائز وفئة المساحة الكلية للحيازة للحائزين الأردنيين، الأردن 2007(المساحة: دونم) Number and Area of Agricultural Holdings by Type of Holding, Secondary Occupation of the Holder and Total Area Size Class of the Holding for Jordanian Holders, Jordan, 2007 (Area: Dunum)

		زراعية Agricultural						غير زراعية						
فئة المساحة الكلية للحيازة	نباتية Crops		حيوانية Livestock		نباتية وحيوانية Crops and Livestock		نباتية Crops		حيوانية Livestock		نباتية وحيوانية Crops and Livestock		Class of Total Area of Holding	
	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	-	
بدون أرض	0	0	179	0	0	0	0	0	181	0	0	0	Without Land	
أقل من 2	1685	2041	4368	1055	275	347	805	991	1598	481	61	80	Less than 2	
5-2	3511	10336	200	559	576	1718	1760	5259	157	455	148	452	2-5	
10-5	2723	17954	50	311	523	3489	1322	8586	30	173	137	921	5-10	
20-10	2822	36474	11	131	558	7339	1335	17132	12	141	157	2103	10-20	
30-20	1321	30145	4	100	331	7609	504	11513	3	73	91	2092	20-30	
40-30	766	24887	3	97	232	7557	325	10517	1	34	50	1624	30-40	
50-40	384	16286	0	0	132	5644	175	7417	0	0	41	1770	40-50	
100-50	834	53412	2	131	321	20621	292	18960	1	57	87	5805	50-100	
200-100	418	53284	1	109	167	20748	142	17922	0	0	65	8561	100-200	
500-200	253	72662	0	0	107	29032	112	33093	0	0	64	17916	200-500	
1000-500	153	97949	0	0	43	28950	60	39119	0	0	30	18892	500-1000	
2000-1000	51	62955	0	0	14	18652	22	30103	0	0	15	19308	1000-2000	
2000 فأكثر	22	75423	0	0	10	41404	14	62652	0	0	3	11820	2000 and over	
المجموع	14943	553808	4818	2493	3289	193110	6868	263266	1983	1415	949	91345	Total	

Contd./...

يتبع/...

دائرة الإحصاءات العامة/ التعداد الزراعي 2007

عدد ومساحة الحيازات الزراعية حسب نوع الحيازة والمهنة الثانوية للحائز وفنة المساحة الكلية للحيازة للحائزين الأردنيين، الأردن 2007 (المساحة: دونم)

Number and Area of Agricultural Holdings by Type of Holding, Secondary Occupation of the Holder and Total Area Size

Class of the Holding for Jordanian Holders, Jordan, 2007 (Area: Dunum)

Class of Total Area of Holding		Unspeci	ified		نیر مبین	None غیر مبین				لا يوجد				
	نباتية وحيوانية Crops and Livestock		حيوانية Livestock		نباتية Crops			نباتية وحيوانية Crops and Livestock		حيوانية Livestock		os i	فنة المساحة الكلية للحيازة	
	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.		
Without Land	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1258	0	0	بدون أرض	
Less than 2	0	0	0	0	8	7	330	250	1774	6601	4048	3314	أقل من 2	
2-5	0	0	0	0	237	75	2129	692	1078	381	21594	7284	5-2	
5-10	0	0	0	0	2829	372	4095	600	542	90	35836	5433	10-5	
10-20	0	0	0	0	12581	918	9977	752	380	32	67301	5230	20-10	
20-30	0	0	0	0	20955	810	9471	407	124	6	47904	2097	30-20	
30-40	0	0	0	0	83873	2563	9502	286	60	2	42412	1299	40-30	
40-50	0	0	0	0	25241	588	6534	152	40	1	28278	663	50-40	
50-100	0	0	0	0	52715	777	28445	434	251	4	75333	1153	100-50	
100-200	0	0	0	0	24679	186	32476	253	0	0	64576	499	200-100	
200-500	0	0	0	0	13566	47	57915	203	450	2	92321	322	500-200	
500-1000	0	0	0	0	5647	9	42893	66	0	0	78898	125	1000-500	
1000-2000	0	0	0	0	1051	1	46252	38	0	0	61003	50	2000-1000	
2000 and over	0	0	0	0	0	0	47257	15	0	0	93151	29	2000 فأكثر	
Total	0	0	0	0	243382	6353	297277	4148	4699	8377	712654	27498	لمجموع	